
V 175. LS 
“ILOT CENTER” DISPLAY

Electrical power provided by
customer.

Guards on 4 sides. 
The unit needs is able to hold
products above 63 degrees
across the entire display area for
4.5 hours. 
Lower external part: less than 20
⁰C. Bumper and surrounding
area: less than 20 ⁰C. 
Glass: less than 20 ⁰C. 
Complies or exceeds following
standards 

AS60.335.1 and AS60.335.2 related to 
safety of electrical appliances. As well 
covered by IS/EN 60.335.1 and IS/EN 
60.335.2 (international and European 
standards). 
AS3000 Australian wiring rules. 
AS3100 General requirements for 
electrical equipment 

Installation requirements:

“Island” Self-Service

Product Advantages:

Technical Data: 
Length (mm) 
Depth (mm) 
Window height (mm)
Workstation height (mm)
Connected load (kW) 
Voltage (V) 
Recommended fuses (A) 

1840 
1025 
1380 
770 
4.2 
240 1 phase AC 
1 x 20 


