

PHOENIKS

"Island" Self-Service

Product Advantages:

- Guards on 4 sides.
- The unit needs is able to hold products above 63 degrees across the entire display area for 4.5 hours.
- Lower external part: less than 20
 ⁰C. Bumper and surrounding area: less than 20 ⁰C.
- Glass: less than 20 °C.
- Complies or exceeds following standards
- · AS60.335.1 and AS60.335.2 related to
- · safety of electrical appliances. As well
- covered by IS/EN 60.335.1 and IS/EN
- 60.335.2 (international and European
- standards).
- AS3000 Australian wiring rules.
- · AS3100 General requirements for
- · electrical equipment

1062 1062

<u>Installation requirements:</u>

Electrical power provided by customer.



=dorégrill constructeur

Technical Data:	
Length (mm)	1840
Depth (mm)	1025
Window height (mm)	1380
Workstation height (mm)	770
Connected load (kW)	4.2
Voltage (V)	240 1 phase AC
Recommended fuses (A)	1 x 20









